State

AK
CA
GA
ID
KS
MN
MO
MT
NY
OH
OR
SD
SD
SD
TN
uTt
VA
WYy

Public Broadcast System Grants

Fiscal Year 2004

Applicant

Capital Community Broadcasting
Northern California Educational TV
Georgia Public Television Commission
Idaho Public Television

Smoky Hill Public TV

West Central Minnesota Educational TV
Central Missouri State University
Montana State University

WSKG Public TV

Ohio University

South Oregon Public TV

South Dakota Board for Educational TV
South Dakota Board for Educational TV
South Dakota Board for Educational TV
Greater Chattanooga Public TV
University of Utah

Shenandoah Valley Educational TV
Central Wyoming College

Station ID

KTOO
KIXE
GPTV
KUID
KOOD, KSWK, KDCK
KWCM, KSMN

KMOS
KUSM
WSKG
WOuB
KSYS
KESD
KQSD
KTSD
WTCI
KUED
WVPT
KCWC

Grant

$591,000

$1,505,920

$751,237
$674,023
$529,906
$702,796
$237,909
$980,000

$1,291,500

$632,336
$181,915
$431,118
$431,118
$431,118
$319,170
$308,934

$2,000,000
$2,000,000

$14,000,000
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