Public Broadcast System Grants Fiscal Year 2004

State	Applicant	Station ID	Grant
AK	Capital Community Broadcasting	KTOO	\$591,000
CA	Northern California Educational TV	KIXE	\$1,505,920
GA	Georgia Public Television Commission	GPTV	\$751,237
ID	Idaho Public Television	KUID	\$674,023
KS	Smoky Hill Public TV	KOOD, KSWK, KDCK	\$529,906
MN	West Central Minnesota Educational TV	KWCM, KSMN	\$702,796
MO	Central Missouri State University	KMOS	\$237,909
MT	Montana State University	KUSM	\$980,000
NY	WSKG Public TV	WSKG	\$1,291,500
OH	Ohio University	WOUB	\$632,336
OR	South Oregon Public TV	KSYS	\$181,915
SD	South Dakota Board for Educational TV	KESD	\$431,118
SD	South Dakota Board for Educational TV	KQSD	\$431,118
SD	South Dakota Board for Educational TV	KTSD	\$431,118
ΤN	Greater Chattanooga Public TV	WTCI	\$319,170
UT	University of Utah	KUED	\$308,934
VA	Shenandoah Valley Educational TV	WVPT	\$2,000,000
WY	Central Wyoming College	KCWC	\$2,000,000

\$14,000,000